

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220001010293)))



H220001010293ABCR

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Cou Fax Number	rporations ; (850)617-6383
From:	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: HUBCO : 104662003400 : (516)935-3940 : (516)935-3088

*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address: DKIELY@KIELYLLP.COM

	SIGNATURE PREMIER P		SLE co	
<u></u>	Certified Copy	0		
	Page Count	04	2: 3	
	Estimated Charge	\$30.00		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help T. LEMIEUX MAR 2 2 2022

VE-

ł-

	14154847068	→ 18506176383	pg 3 c
	ARTIC	LES OF AMENDMENT	
		то	H22000101029
-	ARTICL	ES OF ORGANIZATION	
		OF	
:			
		E PREMIER PROPERTIES LLC	
	(Name of the Limited Li	ability Company as it now appears on our re- orida Limited Liability Company)	<u>cords.</u>)
The Articles of Orga	anization for this Limited Liabili	ty Company were filed onJANUAF	RY 31, 2022 and assigned
Florida document nu	umber L22000033549		
This amendment is s	submitted to amend the followin	R:	
1 If amonding na	me enter the new name of the	limited liability company here:	
A. Damenung na	ine, <u>cinci ine new name și inc</u>	ninged habing company nere.	
			with any of the shades of the state
The new name must be o	distinguishable and end with the words	s "Limited Liability Company," the designation	"LLC of the appreviation (L.L.C.
Enter new princips	al offices address, if applicable	:	
-	ldress <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u> I		
		<u></u>	
Enter new mailing	address, if applicable:		
-	; address, if applicable: <u>IAY BE A POST OFFICE BON</u>	2	
-	,	2	
(Mailing address M	IAY BE A POST OFFICE BON		
(Mailing address M B. 1f amending (<u>fAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> the registered agent and/or 1	registered office address on our rec	
(Mailing address M B. 1f amending (IAY BE A POST OFFICE BON	registered office address on our rec	
(Mailing address M B. 1f amending (<u>fAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> the registered agent and/or 1	registered office address on our rec	ords, enter the mine of the
(Mailing address M B. 1 f amending f registered agent ar	<u>fAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> the registered agent and/or 1	registered office address on our rec	ords, enter the maine of the
(Mailing address M B. If amending to registered agent ar <u>Name of N</u>	the registered agent and/or n nd/or the new registered office	registered office address on our rec	ords, enter the mane of the
(Mailing address M B. If amending to registered agent ar <u>Name of N</u>	<u>IAY BE A POST OFFICE BON</u> the registered agent and/or 1 nd/or the new registered office	registered office address on our rec address here:	ords, enter the mane of the RR R FILED SSEE FLOR
(Mailing address M B. If amending to registered agent ar <u>Name of N</u>	the registered agent and/or n nd/or the new registered office	registered office address on our rec	ddress
(Mailing address M B. If amending to registered agent ar <u>Name of N</u>	the registered agent and/or n nd/or the new registered office	registered office address on our rec address here:	ords, enter the mane of the SSEE FLED CORRECTION

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

MGR = N	Member being added or removed	<u> </u>	H22000101029
AMBR = A	Authorized Member <u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Acti
MGR	LOREN ROYE	2404 LITTLE COUNTRY ROAD	Add
		PARRISH, FL 34219	🗖 Remove
			🗆 Add
			C Remove
			🗆 Add
			C Remove
			Add
			Remove
			O Add
			🖸 Rепюче
			🖸 Add
			Remove

	٠	,	
O 03/17/2022 1:52 PM			14154847068

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

H22000101029

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) Dated				
(The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)				
(The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)				
(The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)				
(The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)				
Dated MARCH 17 2022				
V & Viand	(The effective of	late must be specific, cannot be pri	or to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after	it) r
	(The effective of the date this d	late must be specific, cannot be pri locument is filed by the Florida De	or to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after partment of State)	it) r
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	(The effective of the date this d	late must be specific, cannot be pri locument is filed by the Florida De	or to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after partment of State)	it) r
KATHY VIARD	(The effective of the date this d	late must be specific, cannot be pri locument is filed by the Florida De MARCH 17	or to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after partment of State) 2022 U. V. ard	st) r

Page 3 of 3